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SOLE030.274

Push-up pipe

1+

all ages
3.0x0.1x0.7m
59x3.0m

59x3.0m

0.3 m

@
Playfunctions
Fitness, exercise /
Comments
If the soil does not contribute to the stability it may be

necessary to add concrete.
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Opvangzone
Impact area
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Obstakelvrije zone
Obstacle free zone
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